

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-21-19 2019 LITCHFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVG. UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1	LITCHFIELD TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION								
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 74 STONE ROAD (BRYENTON RD. TO S.R.83)											
422	5569	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$14,479.40	\$2.20	\$12,251.80	\$2.75	\$15,314.75	\$2.48
422	124	Tons	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$70.00	\$8,680.00	\$80.00	\$9,920.00	\$75.00	\$9,300.00	\$77.50
642	1.07	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line		\$800.00	\$856.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,262.60	\$1,000.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,090.00
642	40	L.F.	White Painted Stop Line		\$5.00	\$200.00	\$4.50	\$180.00	\$3.85	\$154.00	\$4.18
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,280.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$25,015.40		\$25,174.40		\$26,838.75	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 156 GROSS ROAD (ERHART RD. TO KENNEDY RD.)											
422	2454	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$6,380.40	\$2.20	\$5,398.80	\$2.75	\$6,748.50	\$2.48
422	55	Tons	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$75.00	\$4,125.00	\$77.50
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$685.00	\$685.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$642.50
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$11,030.40		\$10,483.80		\$11,473.50	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 189 KENNEDY ROAD											
422	1544	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$4,014.40	\$2.20	\$3,396.80	\$2.85	\$4,400.40	\$2.53
422	34	Tons	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$70.00	\$2,380.00	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$75.00	\$2,550.00	\$77.50
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$525.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 3						\$7,194.40		\$6,566.80		\$7,550.40	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 665 INDIAN CREEK											
422	1667	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$4,334.20	\$2.20	\$3,667.40	\$2.85	\$4,750.95	\$2.53
422	37	Tons	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$70.00	\$2,590.00	\$80.00	\$2,960.00	\$75.00	\$2,775.00	\$77.50
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$377.50
Subtotal Proposal No. 4						\$7,724.20		\$6,932.40		\$7,975.95	
GRAND TOTAL 1 – 4						\$50,964.40		\$49,157.40		\$53,838.60	